OPERATION MANUAL
Models
PN-76E
Order Code, L850
 Pipe & Tube Notcher - Linisher
Edition No         :  PN-76E-1
Date of Issue      :   12/2023

manual was originally printed. Due to continuous improvements of the machine, changes may be
made at any time without notification.
HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS
1.	 Have your machines model number, serial number & date of manufacture
	 on hand, these can be found on the specification plate mounted on the machine
2.  	A scanned copy of your parts list/diagram with required spare part/s
	 identified.
	 	 NOTE: SOME PARTS MAY ONLY BE AVAILABLE AS AN ASSEMBLY
3. 	 Go to www.machineryhouse.com.au/contactus and fill out the inquiry form attaching a
copy of scanned parts list.
Models
PN-76E
Order Code, L850
 Pipe & Tube Notcher - Linisher
Edition No         :  PN-76E-1
Date of Issue      :   12/2023
OPERATION MANUAL
23
PN-76E
SPARE PARTS
OPERATION MANUAL
24
PN-76E
SPARE PARTS
OPERATION MANUAL
25
PN-76E
SPARE PARTS
OPERATION MANUAL
26
PN-76E
SPARE PARTS
OPERATION MANUAL
27
PN-76E
SPARE PARTS
General Machinery Safety Instructions
1. �Read the entire Manual before starting
machinery. Machinery may cause serious injury if
not correctly used.
2. �Always use correct hearing protection when
operating machinery. Machinery noise may cause
permanent hearing damage.
3. �Machinery must never be used when tired, or
under the influence of drugs or alcohol. When
running machinery you must be alert at all times.
4. �Wear correct Clothing. At all times remove all loose
clothing, necklaces, rings, jewelry, etc. Long hair
must be contained in a hair net. Non-slip protective
footwear must be worn.
5. �Always wear correct respirators around fumes
or dust when operating machinery. Machinery
fumes & dust can  cause serious respiratory illness.
Dust extractors must be used where applicable.
6. �Always wear correct safety glasses. When
machining you must use the correct eye protection
to prevent injuring your eyes.
7. �Keep work clean and make sure you have good
lighting. Cluttered and dark shadows may cause
accidents.
8. �Personnel must be properly trained or well
supervised when operating machinery. Make
sure you have clear and safe understanding of the
machine you are operating.
9. �Keep children and visitors away. Make sure
children and visitors are at a safe distance for you
work area.
10. �Keep your workshop childproof. Use padlocks,